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Minute Book 1909-25

" e June 1946=Dec 1952

" L Jan 1953=-July 1961

" L Sept 1961-Feb 1971

" o March 1971-April 1978

b " June 1978-March 1982

Highgate Ladies H.C. Minutes 1931-1965
2 " " s 1932-1952
o o y i 1953-1954

Address Book

File opening of H.H.C. at West Hendon
12 April 1957

1965 Anniversary Dinner rd U E*““’
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Team Selection 1974-76

Highgate Ladies H.C. 1966 Season.

Socuthern Counties Womens Hockey
Ascociation publications 1966-73

All England Womens Hockey Association
Publications 1970-73
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H HC General Correspondence
H H C(Ladies)" " .
H H C Ladies Membership

H H C Membership Applications

HH C Ladies Approved
Application forms

Correspondence re grounds
Mill Hill Cricket Club and
West Hendon Playing Fields

Correspondence re Holding
Club

Correspondence

Committee and Treasurers
Reports

Six-A-S5ides Results
{1951 and 1966 missing)

All England Womens Hockey
Association Directory (List of

Winchmore Hill Cricket Club
Centenary History

1966-69

1966-69

1969-70

1970-71

1949-1969

1946-65

1966-72

1559-65

1965-68

1957-70

1968-71

1968-71

1970-71

1972-3

1949-68

Class)

1880-198B0

Hilda M., Light - Her Life and Times

Ed. M Esllard OBE

HE C - Copy for Centenary Publication 1985

H H C Box - Miscellansous

Programme — H H C Six a side tournament

14 March 1948 - Mill Bill with
result cards

Ditto for 1949

AW H A Handbook 1976-77

4 copies of H H C Centenary 1885-1985
Pamphlet 1974 Summer Residential Courses

for Players and Coaches
3 folders of negatives
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2 copies of Constitution of Southern
counties Womens Hockey Association
Notebook of press cuttings 1934-1939
Book of Fabric samples

Correspondance with Miss A L Duval
Hon Sec Highgate Ladies H C 1955-195&
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